SOLIC	ITATION	OFFER, A	ND	AWARD	1	CONTRACT R DPAS (15			ORDER	RATING		PAG	GE OF	PAGES 4
2. CONTRAC	T NUMBER		3.	SOLICITATION	NUMBER				SOLICITATION	5. DATE ISSU	ED 6. REOUI	SITION/PUI		NUMBER
80LARC19C00	007			NNL15544449	PR		X		ED BID (IFB)		See Sche		TETINOL	TOMBER
7. ISSUED I	ВУ			CODE			1		OTIATED (RFP	TO (if other than				
5 Langley M/S 12	Research Cen / Blvd., Bldg. I VA 23681-2	2101			-	-		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		TO (I GIVES IVES)	non y			
NOTE: In	sealed bid	solicitations "of	fer"	and "offeror"	mean *bi	id" and "bid	der".							
							CITAT							
9. Sealed off	-	andository located in		coples fo	r furnishin	g the supplies	or serv	ices Ir		e will be received		cified in It	em 8, or i	f
nana com	eu, iii the dep	ository located in			(City)				until	(Hour)	ocal time	(Dai	tol	
CAUTION	- LATE Sub	mission, Modifica	tions	and Withdraw	als: See S	Section L, Pro	vision I	No. 52.	214-7 or 52.2	15-1. All offers a	re subject to all	terms and	condition	S
10. FOR	contained	n this solicitation. A. NAME:					EPHON		VO COLLEC					
INFORMATION CALL:						-	EA CO		NUMBER	EXTENSION	E-MAIL ADD	RESS		
						11. TABLE	OF CO	NTENTS	S			_		
(X) SEC.		DESCRIP	THE PERSON			PAGE (5)	(X)	SEC.		DESC	RIPTION	-	T	PAGE (S)
IAI	SOLICITATION	PART 1 - TH	ORM	HEDULE			+		Columnia		NTRACT CLAU	SES		
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	-	ICES/COSTS		-	+	PA	CONTRAC	T CLAUSES	S, EXHIBITS	AND OTH	ED ATTA	~u
С	DESCRIPTION/	SPECS./WORK	ST	ATEMENT				J	The second second	ATTACHMENTS	J, EXTIDITY	AND OTH	a Allac	LN.
	The second secon	AND MARKING	-				I	,	PART I	V - REPRESENTAT	IONS AND I	NSTRUCTIO	ONS	
-	The same of the sa	OR PERFORMANI	-			-	-	к	REPRESENT			AND		
-		ADMINISTRATION	-	TA			+	L		ONS, CONDITIONS		TO OFFER	ORS	
Н :	SPECIAL COI	TRACT REQUIR	EMEN	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				M	EVALUATIO	N FACTORS FO				
NOTE: Iter						(Must be fu) I Acce ptance Po				PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONAL PR
 In complia inserted by delivered a DISCOUNT 	nce with the a y the offeror) it the designat FOR PROM	bove, the unders from the date for ted point(s), whitl PT PAYMENT	ignec receip	agrees, if this ot of offers spec e time specified 10 CALENDA	offer is ac lfied abov in the sch	cepted withir e, to furnish a edule.	n . any or a	ll items	calendar (upon which	lays (60 calendar prices are offered 30 CALENDAR D	days unless a d at the set oppo	site each i	riod is item, DAR DA	YS (%)
(See Section 14. ACKNOWLED	on I, Clause N		_	Net 30 day										
(The offeror ac ments to the St	knowledges red OLICITATION cuments numbe	eipt of amend- for offerors		AMENDN	MENT NO.		D	ATE		AMENDMENT	NO.		DATE	
15A. NAME	C	ODE	4W	798	FACILITY	CODE				16. NAME AND	TITLE OF PERS	ON AUTH	IORIZED	
AND ADDRESS OF OFFEROR	11720 PL	ORPORATION AZA AMERICA D /A 20190-4757)R 7T	H FL						TO SIGN OF	FER <i>(Type or p</i>	rint)		
AREA CODE	NUMBER		15C.	CHECK IF REA		ADDRESS CH ADDRESS				17. SIGNATURE	Carter Det	tally signed iail A. Carter r: 2019.02.01 7:27 -05'00'	18. OFFE	R DATE
19. ACCEPTED	AC TO ITE	IS NUMBERED	- 1	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSONS ADDRESS	WARD	(To be com	-	_						
19. ACCEPTED	AS TO HEN	12 NOWBERED	1	0. AMOUNT \$	15,656,2		ACCOU	NTING	AND APPR	OPRIATION INFO	DRMATION			
2. AUTHORITY	FOR USING	OTHER THAN	FULL	AND OPEN CO	OMPETITIO		CUE		1000					
	S.C. 2304 (c)			41 U.S.C. 3304	(a) (SS otherwise	DDRESS SHOWN specified)	IN	ITEM	25	
4. ADMINISTER	RED BY (If a	ther than item 7)				2.	5. PAYA	MENT	WILL BE MA	DE BY	CODE			
5 Langley Bl M/S 12	earch Cente lvd., Bldg. 21 A 23681-219	01								sa.gov/vendorpa able@nasa.gov	ayment			
6. NAME OF C	ONTRACTING	OFFICER /T	20.2	nuind)			115.00		ATEC 0-					
		OFFICER (Ty	pe ar	print)		27			ATES OF AN	MERICA	Digitally signed by		AWARD	DATE
JOSEPH JA							***************************************		JANUS (Signature	of Contracting Offi	Digitally signed by Date: 2019.02.01 09	16:28 -0 '00'	,	
IMPORTANT -	Award will	be made on this	Forr	n, or on Standa	ard Form	26, or by oth	er auth	orized	official writ	ten notice.			-	

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 80LARC19C0007

Page 2 of 4

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR UNISYS CORPORATION

EM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	The Simulation Development and Analysis Branch (SDAB) of the Research Services Directorate (RSD) provides software and hardware services utilizing the unique national research and development facilities located at NASA LARC.				
0001	Technical Effort (Option Period) Obligated Amount \$0.00				(b) (4)
0002	Other Direct Costs (Option Period) Obligated Amount \$0.00				
			-		

This contract is being awarded to accommodate a new contract writing system, Procurement for Public Sector (PPS), that NASA has implemented which has necessitated that we transfer this order. The award value is transferred from the contract NNL16AA03C to a new instrument number 80LARC19C0007 in the PPS System with the same terms and conditions.

- A. A transfer from contract NNL16AA03C Option Period 1 value of 80LARC19C0007. The Option Period 1 value is added from \$0 TO(b) (4)
- B. A transfer from contract NNL16AA03C Other Direct Costs (ODCs) value of (b) (4) 80LARC19C0007. The Other Direct Costs (ODCs) value is added from \$0 to (b) (4)
- C. As a result of Items a b above, the award value of Contract 80LARC19C0007 is \$15,656,250.
- D. Pursuant to clause FAR 217-9, entitled "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract", the Government hereby exercise Option Period 1 (CLIN 004 and 005) as priced in Section B.4 of the contract at a Total Price of \$15,656,250 for the period of performance March 1, 2019 through February 28, 2021.
- E. This contract is subject to the availability funds clause 52.232-18, Availability of Funds (Apr 1984). Currently funds are not available due to the lapse in Government appropriations. Additional funding will not be provided while the Agency is without appropriations. After NASA receives appropriations and notifies the contractor, the contractor will be authorized to commence performance of all work under this contract. A funding modification will be executed shortly thereafter.
- F. Update Clause: H.7 OBSERVATION OF REGULATIONS AND IDENTIFICATION OF CONTRACTOR'S EMPLOYEES (LaRC 52.211-104) (NOVEMBER 2018)
 - a) The Contractor shall require its employees to observe and obey all rules and regulations as prescribed by the authorities at LaRC and other installations including all applicable Federal, NASA, and Langley safety, health, environmental and security regulations.
 - b) At all times while on NASA property, the Contractor shall require its employees, subcontractors, and agents to display a valid NASA issued identification badge. Contractors shall be held accountable for these identification badges, and may be required to validate its active employees on an annual basis with the NASA LaRC Security Services Branch.
 - c) When authorization to possess an Identification Badge no longer exists (e.g., upon-termination of employment or expiration of contract):
 - (1) The Contractor shall submit a checkout request for the departing Contractor Employee(s) at https://checkout.arc.nasa.gov, prior to notifying the Contractor Employee of the employment termination or contract expiration, unless a security threat exists (See Item 2 Below) in which case the checkout may occur immediately following termination:
 - (2) If the terminated employee is considered a security threat, the Contractor shall immediately notify the NASA LaRC Security Services Branch and LaRC Chief Information Officer, and submit NAMS closures for AGCY0012 Basic Active Directory Account and all Center or Agency VPN, to suspend the user's physical and logical access to the Center. Center Security Personnel will escort the contractor employee off Center premises immediately;
 - (3) The departing Contractor Employee shall surrender the NASA RSA token, NASA Smartcard, Agency Smart Badge, Government-Provided Equipment, and all facility keys to the respective Contractor Supervisor;

- (4) The Contractor shall ensure all Contractor Employees exit the NASA Langley Research Center premises within one (1) hour of termination of employment or at the end of a contractor employee's standard work day upon contract expiration
- (5) The Contractor shall return Contractor employee(s) NASA Identification Badges, Government-Provided equipment, and facility keys to the NASA LaRC Badge and Pass Office and Government-Equipment Points of Contact within two business days of employment termination or contract expiration.
- d) All NASA identification badges and facility keys remain the property of NASA and the Government reserves the right to invalidate such badges at any time.
- G. All Other Terms and Conditions Remain Unchanged.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ON/MODIFIC	ATION OF C	ONTRACT	1. CONT	RACT ID CODE		PAGE OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION P00001	1	O1/2019			ASE REQ. NO. 149/4200688420	5. PROJECT	NO. (If app	licable)
6. ISSUED BY CO	ODE			MINISTERED		tem 6) CODE	T	
NASA Langley Research Center 5 Langley Blvd., Bldg. 2101 M/S 12 Hampton VA 23681-2199	Name of the last o		La 5 L M/	angley Blvd S 12	arch Center J., Bldg. 2101 23681-2199	-		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTI	RACTOR (No.	., street, county	y, State and Z	(ip Code)	9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITA	TION NO.	
UNISYS CORPORATION 11720 PLAZA AMERICA DR 7TH F RESTON VA 20190-4757				,	9B. DATED (SE 10A. MODIFICAT 80LARC19C0000	TION OF CONT	RACT/ORDER	R NO.
CODE 4W798	FACILITY	CODE			10B. DATED (SI 02/01/2019	EE IIEM 13)		
The above numbered solicitation is am	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			OF SOLICITATIONS	i		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this a (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retu or (c) By separate letter or electronic comm BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAT YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendm each letter or electronic communication ms 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT	rming nunication which i ED FOR THE ent you desire to akes reference to	copies of the am includes a referer RECEIPT OF OF change an offer	nendment; (b) B nce to the solicit FERS PRIOR already submitt	v acknowledg ation and ame TO THE HOU ed, such chan	ing receipt of this ame endment numbers. FA IR AND DATE SPECIF. OF may be made by the	ndment on each of ILURE OF YOUR IED MAY RESULT etter or electronic	ACKNOWLEDGE IN REJECTION	er submitted; SEMENT TO
See Continuation Sheet If Applic		(ii required)						
		PLIES ONLY T	O MODIFICA	IONS OF	CONTRACTS/ORDER	oc .		
	T MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT	ORDER N	D. AS DESC	RIRED IN ITEM 14			
HECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IN ITEM 10A.								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED (appropriation data, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITE	M 14, PURSUAN	T TO THE AUT	HORITY OF I	FAR 43.103(b).	S (such as change	es in paying o	flice,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AG	UCEMENT 19 EL	NIEHED INTO P	UHSUANT IO	AUTHOHITY	OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of mod								
TAR 32.232-77 LIIIIItatic								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/	The second secon	required to sign				es to issuing office.		
See Continuation Sheet If Applicable		(o gamao	J, 60. 66616.	nodonigo, m	cluding solicitation/con	нан зауғы тацу	where teasin	(e.)
cept as provided herein, all terms and condit	ions of the docun	nent referenced in	n Item 9A or 10	A, as heretofo	re changed, remains in	inchanged and in f	ull force and a	ffect
	(Type or print)	1			TITLE OF CONTRA			or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED ST	ZIMAI	Digitally signed by JOSEF Date: 2019.02.11 11:40:0	16C, DAT JANUS SIGN 8 05'00'	
(Signature of person authorized	to sign)			(Sign	ature of Contracting	Officer)		
Previous edition unusable					STANDARD	FORM 30 (RE	V 11/2016	1

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

A. Funding in the amount of \$360,892 is hereby obligated to CLIN 4 (Option Period 1) and \$20,000 is hereby obligated to CLIN 5 (Option Period 1). The total amount obligated is \$380,892.

- B. Reference Contract Section B.5, Contract Clause NFS 1852.232-81 Contract Funding (JUN 1990) is hereby updated to reflect the following:
- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is __*__. This allotment covers the following estimated period of performance (POP): __**__.
- (b) An additional amount of \$*** is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.

	Contract	t Funding Sumn	nary	
	*Estimated Cost	***Fixed Fee	Total Amount	**Funding POP
CLIN 4 (Opt Period1)	(b) (4)		\$360,892	Approx. 4/25/19
CLIN 5 (Opt Period1)			\$20,000	11
Total Amount:	建设设施		\$380,892	

(End of Clause)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
	ECTIVE DATE 4. REQUIS: //01/2019 420069	TION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 0967	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	7. A	DMINISTERED BY (If other than	n Item 6) CODE
NASA Langley Research Center 5 Langley Blvd., Bldg. 2101 M/S 12 Hampton VA 23681-2199	L: 5 M	ASA Ingley Research Center Langley Blvd., Bldg. 2101 /S 12 Inpton VA 23681-2199	
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No	o., street, county. State and	Zip Code) (X) 9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION NO.
UNISYS CORPORATION 11720 PLAZA AMERICA DR 7TH FL RESTON VA 20190-4757	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	9B. DATED (S	ATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CODE 4W798 FACILITY	CODE	02/01/2019	
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	NDMENTS OF SOLICITATION	IS .
See Continuation Sheet If Applicable 13. THIS ITEM AP	co the solicitation and this amend (If required) PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIVE CONTRACT/ORDER JANT TO: (Specify authority) TI DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC	Iment, and is received prior to the ATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORD IO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM HE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITE CT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES	e opening hour and date specified. ERS. 14. M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS E			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and au FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds (A			
	is required to sign this documen	and return	mine An Insulance of Con-
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ee Continuation Sheet If Applicable		Participation of the Control of the	pies to Issuing office. ontract subject matter where feasible.)
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docu SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print,		0A, as heretofore changed, remains NAME AND TITLE OF CONT JOSEPH JANUS	
B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE 16B SIGNED	UNITED STATES OF AMERI	Digitally signed by JOSEPH JANUSIGNED Date: 2019.02.26 10:51:. 1 -05'00'
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracti	ing Officer)
evious edition unusable			D FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) d by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

- A. Funding in the amount of \$300,000 is hereby obligated to CLIN 4 (Option Period 1) and \$100,000 is hereby obligated to CLIN 5 (Option Period 1). The total amount obligated is \$780,892.
- B. Reference Contract Section B.5, Contract Clause NFS 1852.232-81 Contract Funding (JUN 1990) is hereby updated to reflect the following:
- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is __*__. This allotment covers the following estimated period of performance (POP): __**__.
- (b) An additional amount of \$*** is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.

	Contract	Funding Sumn	nary	
	*Estimated Cost	***Fixed Fee	Total Amount	**Funding POP
CLIN 4 (Opt Period1)	(b) (4)		\$660,892	Approx. 4/23/19
CLIN 5 (Opt Period1)			\$120,000	
Total Amount:	医		\$780,892	

(End of Clause)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CON	TRACT 1. COI	NTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
		REQUISITION/PURG 200691983/69509		NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTER	ED BY (If other than Item 6) CODI	
NASA Langley Research Center 5 Langley Blvd., Bldg. 2101 M/S 12 Hampton VA 23681-2199		5 Langley B M/S 12	search Center lvd., Bldg. 2101 A 23681-2199	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (N	o., street, county, S	tate and Zip Code)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.
UNISYS CORPORATION 11720 PLAZA AMERICA DR 7TH FL RESTON VA 20190-4757			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CO 80LARC19C0007 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	NTRACT/ORDER NO.
CODE 4W798 FACILITY	CODE		02/01/2019	
11. THIS ITI	M ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATIONS	
or (c) By separate letter or electronic communication which BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes reference 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	RECEIPT OF OFFER	S PRIOR TO THE H	OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RES	ULT IN REJECTION OF nic communication, provided
See Continuation Sheet If Applicable			·	
			F CONTRACTS/ORDERS.	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS IN ITEM 10A.	UANT TO: (Specify au	thority) THE CHANGI		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OF appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITI	EM 14, PURSUANT TO	O THE AUTHORITY (OF FAR 43.103(b).	nges in paying office,
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and a FAR 52.232-77 Limitation of Funds (
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this	document and return	copies to issuing off	ice.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIO	N (Organized by	UCF section headings	, including solicitation/contract subject ma	atter where feasible.)
See Continuation Sheet If Applicable				
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc	ument referenced in Ite	em 9A or 10A, as here	tofore changed, remains unchanged and	in full force and effect.
5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin		16A. NAME A		FICER (Type or print)
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		SSIA MCCOY Digitally signed by Lakhassia Mccoy Date: 2019.04.08 13:45:18-04'00'	16C. DATE SIGNED - 04/08/2019
(Signature of person authorized to sign) revious edition unusable		(S	ignature of Contracting Officer)	
TEVIOUS GUILIOTI UTIUSQUIE			STANDARD FORM 30	(REV 11/2016)

- A. Funding in the amount of \$1,236,021, is hereby obligated to CLIN 1 (Option Period 1) and \$238,800 is hereby obligated to CLIN 2 (Option Period 1). The total amount obligated is \$2,255,713.
- B. Reference Contract Section B.5, Contract Clause NFS 1852.232-81 Contract Funding (JUN 1990) is hereby updated to reflect the following:
- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is __*__. This allotment covers the following estimated period of performance (POP): __**__.
- (b) An additional amount of \$*** is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.

	Contract	Funding Sumn	nary	
	*Estimated Cost	***Fixed Fee	Total Amount	**Funding POP
CLIN 1 (Opt Period1)	(b) (4)		\$1,896,913	Approx. 8/6/19
CLIN 2 (Opt Period1)			\$358,800	The state of the s
Total Amount:			\$2,255,713	

(End of Clause)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	ACT 1. CONT	RACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
	1	QUISITION/PURCH 00695848	ASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERE	D BY (If other than Item 6) COD	DE
NASA Langley Research Center 5 Langley Blvd., Bldg. 2101 M/S 12 Hampton VA 23681-2199		NASA Langley Rese 5 Langley Blv M/S 12 Hampton VA	d., Bldg. 2101	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	o., street, county, State	and Zip Code)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.
UNISYS CORPORATION 11720 PLAZA AMERICA DR 7TH FL RESTON VA 20190-4757		_	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CO 80LARC19C0007 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 4W798 FACILITY	CODE		02/01/2019	
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS	OF SOLICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning or (c) By separate letter or electronic communication which BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes reference 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	r to the hour and date spi coples of the amendment includes a reference to the RECEIPT OF OFFERS P o change an offer already s	ecified in the solici ; (b) By acknowled e solicitation and am RIOR TO THE HO ubmitted, such cha	tation or as amended, by one of thi ging receipt of this amendment on ea- nendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOU UR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RE- nge may be made by letter or electron	e following methods: ch copy of the offer submitted; UR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO SULT IN REJECTION OF- whic communication, provided
See Continuation Sheet If Applicable				
13. THIS ITEM AF	PLIES ONLY TO MOD	IFICATIONS OF	CONTRACTS/ORDERS.	
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER			
HECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OF appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITE	DER IS MODIFIED TO RE	FLECT THE ADMI	NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ch	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS E	NTERED INTO PURSUAN	NT TO AUTHORITY	OF:	-
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and as FAR 52.232-77 Limitation of Funds (A				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	is required to sign this docu		copies to issuing of ncluding solicitation/contract subject m	
The state of the s	(Organized by OCI	socion neadings, ii	icidoniy solicitation/contract subject in	latter where teasible.)
See Continuation Sheet If Applicable				
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docu	ment referenced in Item 9/	or 10A, as heretof	ore changed, remains unchanged and	I in full force and effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A. NAME AN Lakhassia		FFICER (Type or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		STATES OF AMERICA Digitally signed by Lakhassia Mccoy Date: 2019;06.07 16:27:36-04'00'	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Sig	nature of Contracting Officer)	06/07/2019
Previous edition unusable				

- A. Funding in the amount of \$253,636, is hereby obligated to CLIN 1 (Option Period 1). The total amount obligated is \$253,636.
- B. Reference Contract Section B.5, Contract Clause NFS 1852.232-81 Contract Funding (JUN 1990) is hereby updated to reflect the following:
- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is __*__. This allotment covers the following estimated period of performance (POP): __**__.
- (b) An additional amount of \$*** is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.

	Contrac	t Funding Sumn	nary	
	*Estimated Cost	***Fixed Fee	Total Amount	**Funding POP
CLIN 1 (Opt Period1)	(b) (4)		\$2,150,549	Approx. 8/26/19
CLIN 2 (Opt Period1)			\$358,800	
Total Amount:			\$2,509,349	

(End of Clause)

AMENDMENT OF COLLOWA TICKNESS OF		1. CON	TRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF				1 2
		EQUISITION/PURCI 200703720/4200		CT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERE	ED BY (If other than Item 6) CC	DDE
NASA		NASA		
Langley Research Center			earch Center	
5 Langley Blvd., Bldg. 2101 M/S 12		M/S 12	vd., Bldg. 2101	
Hampton VA 23681-2199			A 23681-2199	
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and Zip Code)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION NO.
UNISYS CORPORATION			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11,)
11720 PLAZA AMERICA DR 7TH FL			104 MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT/ORDER NO
RESTON VA 20190-4757			X 10A. MODIFICATION OF 6	
CODE 4W798 FACILITY	CODE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1: 02/01/2019	3)
11. THIS I	TEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour	and date specified 1	for receipt of Offers is ext	ended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	rior to the hour and date s	specified in the soli	citation or as amended, by one of t	the following methods:
a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning			dging receipt of this amendment on a	
r (c) By separate letter or electronic communication whi E RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH				
OUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire	to change an offer already	submitted, such ch	ange may be made by letter or elect	ronic communication, provided
th letter or electronic communication makes reference		amendment, and i	s received prior to the opening hour	and date specified.
	A (If required)			
See Continuation Sheet If Applicable				
			F CONTRACTS/ORDERS.	
ECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR	STHE CONTRACT/ORD			DE IN THE CONTRACT ORDE
IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN				changes in paying office,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	S ENTERED INTO PURSU	ANT TO AUTHORI	TY OF:	
D. OTHER (One Value of the Visit	1 = 46 = 24.5			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and FAR 52.232-77 Limitation of Funds				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this do	ocument and return	coples to issuing	office.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATI			including solicitation/contract subject	
				,
ee Continuation Sheet If Applicable				
pt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the d	ocument referenced in Item	9A or 10A, as heret	ofore changed, remains unchanged a	nd in full force and effect.
5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pr	int)	1	ND TITLE OF CONTRACTING ia McCoy	OFFICER (Type or print)
			•	
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE	16B. UNITED	STATES OF AMERICA Digitally signed by Lakhassia	16C. DATE
	SIGNED	Lakha	SSIa MCCOY Mccoy Date: 2019.07.17 09:01:11 -0	SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(S	ignature of Contracting Officer)	07/17/2019
revious edition unusable		1 (0.	STANDARD FORM	30 (REV 11/2016)

- A. Funding in the amount of \$245,000, is hereby obligated to CLIN 1 (Option Period 1) and \$450 is hereby obligated to CLIN 2 (Option Period 1). The total amount obligated is \$245,450.
- B. Reference Contract Section B.5, Contract Clause NFS 1852.232-81 Contract Funding (JUN 1990) is hereby updated to reflect the following:
- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is __*__. This allotment covers the following estimated period of performance (POP): __**__.
- (b) An additional amount of \$*** is obligated under this contract for payment of fee.

	Contrac	t Funding Sumn	nary	
	*Estimated Cost	***Fixed Fee	Total Amount	**Funding POP
CLIN 1 (Opt Period1)	(b) (4)		\$2,395,549	Approx. 9/16/19
CLIN 2 (Opt Period1)	经验证 计多点模		\$359,250	
Total Amount:			\$2,754,799	

(End of Clause)